2025 Youth Challenge National Championship
Calgary, Alberta

HIGH SCORES - Individual

Individual High Single Game
AB Mixed Team Lady Mikayla Sanderson

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Triple Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher
ON Mixed Team Man  Evan Luker
Individual High Four Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Five Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Six Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher
ON Mixed Team Man  Evan Luker
Individual High Seven Games
NL Mixed Team Lady Vanessa Elliott-Lynct
ON Mixed Team Man  Evan Luker

Individual High Eight Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Nine Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Ten Games

ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher
ON Mixed Team Man  Evan Luker
Individual High Eleven Games

ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Twelve Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

369
348

887
937

1,126
1,179

1,321
1,414

1,397
1,667

1,672
1,976

1,886
2,265

2,117
2,523

2,393
2,790

2,669
3,072

2,924
3,321

Individual High Thirteen Games
SK Mixed Team Lady Taelar Kerr

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Fourteen Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Fifteen Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Sixteen Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Seventeen Games

ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher
ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker
Individual High Eighteen Games

ON Mixed Team Lady
ON  Mixed Team Man

Raven Hamacher
Evan Luker

Individual High Nineteen Games
ON Mixed Team Lady
ON  Mixed Team Man

Raven Hamacher
Evan Luker

Individual High Twenty Games
ON Mixed Team Lady Raven Hamacher

ON Mixed Team Man Evan Luker

Individual High Average
AB Mixed Team Lady
ON  Mixed Team Man

Mikayla Sanderson
Evan Luker

Individual Matches Won Including playoffs
AB Mixed Team Lady Sureena Usman

ON Mixed Team Lady
ON Mixed Team Man
MB Mixed Team Man

Raven Hamacher
Evan Luker
Ethan Blackburn

3,063
3,640

3,338
3,888

3,565
4,178

3,840
4,246

4,058
4,432

4,302
4,686

4,533
4,917

4,789
5,208

250.99
268.45

16
16
18
18



2025 Youth Challenge National Championship
Calgary, Alberta

HIGH SCORES - Teams

Team High Single Game

Mixed Team Quebec 1,389 Team High Twelve Games
Mixed Teams Ontario 13,963

Team High Triple Games
Mixed Team Quebec 3,772 Team High Thirteen Games
Mixed Teams Ontario 15,164

Team High Four Games
Mixed Team Quebec 4,775 Team High Fourteen Games
Mixed Teams Ontario 16,298

Team High Five Games
Mixed Team Quebec 5,961 Team High Fifteen Games
Men's Teams Ontario 17,461

Team High Six Games
Mixed Team Quebec 6,906 Team High Sixteen Games
Mixed Teams Ontario 18,693

Team High Seven Games
Mixed Team Ontario 8,060 Team High Seventeen Games
Mixed Teams Ontario 19,622

Team High Eight Games
Mixed Team Ontario 9,267 Team High Eighteen Games
Mixed Teams Ontario 20,878

Team High Nine Games
Mixed Team Ontario 10,354 Team High Nineteen Games
Mixed Teams Ontario 21,933

Team High Ten Games
Mixed Team Ontario 11,460 Team High Twenty Games
Mixed Teams Ontario 23,255

Team High Eleven Games
Mixed Team Ontario 12,788



