## 2025 Youth Challenge National Championship Calgary, Alberta

## **HIGH SCORES - Individual**

Individual High Single Game					Individual High Thirteen Games				
AB	Mixed Team Lady	Mikayla Sanderson	369	SK	Mixed Team Lady	Taelar Kerr	3,063		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	348	ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	3,640		
Individual High Triple Games				Individual High Fourteen Games					
ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	887	ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	3,338		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	937	ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	3,888		
Individual High Four Games				Individual High Fifteen Games					
ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	1,126	ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	3,565		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	1,179	ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	4,178		
Individual High Five Games				Individual High Sixteen Games					
ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	1,321	ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	3,840		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	1,414	ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	4,246		
Individual High Six Games				Individual High Seventeen Games					
ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	1,397	ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	4,058		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	1,667	ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	4,432		
Individual High Seven Games				Individual High Eighteen Games					
NL	Mixed Team Lady	Vanessa Elliott-Lynch		ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	4,302		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	1,976	ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	4,686		
Individual High Eight Games				Individual High Nineteen Games					
ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	1,886	ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	4,533		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	2,265	ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	4,917		
	idual High Nine G				ridual High Twenty Ga				
ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	2,117	ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	4,789		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	2,523	ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	5,208		
Individual High Ten Games			0.000		Individual High Average				
ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	2,393	AB	Mixed Team Lady	Mikayla Sanderson	250.99		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	2,790	ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	268.45		
Indiv	idual High Flavon	Comoo							
	idual High Eleven		2.660						
ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	2,669		ividual Matches Wo		40		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	3,072	AB	Mixed Team Lady	Sureena Usman	16		
Individual High Twelve Games				ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	16		
	_		2.024	ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	18		
ON	Mixed Team Lady	Raven Hamacher	2,924	MB	Mixed Team Man	Ethan Blackburn	18		
ON	Mixed Team Man	Evan Luker	3,321						

## 2025 Youth Challenge National Championship Calgary, Alberta

## **HIGH SCORES - Teams**

Team High Single Game	e				
Mixed Team	Quebec	1,389	Team High Twelve Games		
			Mixed Teams	Ontario	13,963
Team High Triple Game	es				
Mixed Team	Quebec	3,772	Team High Thirteen Games		
			Mixed Teams	Ontario	15,164
Team High Four Games	<b>.</b>				
Mixed Team	Quebec	4,775	Team High Fourteen Games		
			Mixed Teams	Ontario	16,298
Team High Five Games					
Mixed Team	Quebec	5,961	Team High Fifteen Games		
			Men's Teams	Ontario	17,461
Team High Six Games					
Mixed Team	Quebec	6,906	Team High Sixteen Games		
			Mixed Teams	Ontario	18,693
Team High Seven Game	es				
Mixed Team	Ontario	8,060	Team High Seventeen Games		
			Mixed Teams	Ontario	19,622
Team High Eight Game	s				
Mixed Team	Ontario	9,267	Team High Eighteen Games		
			Mixed Teams	Ontario	20,878
Team High Nine Games	;				
Mixed Team	Ontario	10,354	Team High Nineteen Games		
			Mixed Teams	Ontario	21,933
Team High Ten Games					
Mixed Team	Ontario	11,460	Team High Twenty Games		
			Mixed Teams	Ontario	23,255
Team High Eleven Gam	es				

12,788

Mixed Team

Ontario